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General Subject Matter

Rogers Morton

Harry Hughes

Snow

Joe Tydings

Catholic Service

Additional #3

City Council (Jacob Edelman)
Unknown man

Unknown man

Tawes

Unknown men (police department.)
Additional #9

Unknown man & animals
Clergyman & Unknown man
Unknown man

Horseracing

Additional #3

Artificial organ (heart?)
Police investigation
Longshoremen

Clergyman

Fire

Unknown man & D'Alesandro 11
Additional #3

Fire

Additional #3

Additional #18

Unknown man; body removed from
building; Additional #21

Cold weather
Additional #11
Meeting

Date(s)

February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9

February 5-9

February 5-9
February 5-9
February 5-9

Can Number

484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484

484

484
484
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